Siemon's new VersaPOD cabinet system represents the latest generation of VersaPOD cabinets and feature a number
of enhancements while maintaining the core functionality, including Siemon’s exclusive Zero-U cable management
and vertical patching capability. The VersaPOD’s combination of additional front-to-back cabinet space and space-
saving ZERO-U patching is ideal for high-density data center environments, enabling increased cabling and
equipment density while providing excellent accessibility and thermal efficiency.
All of the VersaPOD’s unique features are integrated into a full-featured modular enclosure that is equally effective as
a standalone network and server cabinet or in a multi-unit bayed configuration, offering a simple, scalable expansion
path in any data center.

em
on
Ordering Information
All Cabinets Include:
(4) leveling feet,
(50) M6 cage nuts
(50) M6 screws
(2) stabilizing brackets
Side Panels
0 = No Side Panels
1 = 1 Side Panel
2 = 2 Side Panels
Front Door
A = Full Vented
B = Split Vented
C = Split Solid
Rear Door
Lock
1 = Keyed Lock
2 = Tumbler Combination Lock
1 = 1000 mm (39.4 in.)
2 = 1200 mm (47.2 in.)
Depth
Height
42 = 42U
45 = 45UColor
1 = Black
Castors
1 = None
2 = Castors
VP(X)A-(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)1-(XX)
VersaPOD Cabinet
A = Full Vented
B = Split Vented
C = Split Solid
Height* 42U: 2016mm (79.4 in.)
45U: 2150mm (84.6 in.)
Width 762mm (30.0 in.)
Depth VP1A: 1000mm (39.4 in.)
VP2A: 1200mm (47.2 in.)
Weight ** 42U VP1A: 143kg (316 lbs.) / VP2A: 157kg (347 lbs.)
45U VP1A:  150kg (331 lbs.) / VP2A: 162kg (358 lbs.)
Base Type Open
Color Black (RAL 9011)
% Door Perforation 71%
U Space Identification Yes
Lid Cable Access Openings VP1A: 6 (small); 1 (large)
VP2A: 8 (small); 3 (large)
Material CRS of varying thicknesses
Finish Textured powder coat